NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com December 27, 2023 2:36 PM REL Rev 1  Page 1 of 4
REL
Edge Lit Recessed LED Downlight
Type
Date
Catalog
Project

accessories sold separately
Ordering
Ordering Information Example : REL611203KRDWH
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Shape Trim Color
REL4 1 120 2K (2700K) RD (Round) WH (White)
REL6 3K (3000K)
REL8 4K (4000K)
5K (5000K)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice
Accessories
4” Black Trim Ring REL4-1-TR-RD-BK
4” Brushed Nickel Trim Ring REL4-1-TR-RD-NK
4” Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim Ring REL4-1-TR-RD-OB
6” Black Trim Ring REL6-1-TR-RD-BK
6” Brushed Nickel Trim Ring REL6-1-TR-RD-NK
6” Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim Ring REL6-1-TR-RD-OB
8” Black Trim Ring REL8-1-TR-RD-BK
8” Brushed Nickel Trim Ring REL8-1-TR-RD-NK
8” Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim Ring REL8-1-TR-RD-OB
accessories sold separately
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
REL411202KRDWH 666
10.3
64.7
REL411203KRDWH 680 66.0
REL411204KRDWH 694 67.4
REL411205KRDWH 717 69.6
REL611202KRDWH 902
11.8
76.4
REL611203KRDWH 921 78.0